
Purchasing	
  Goods	
  and	
  Services
Service	
  Group	
  Members

Service	
  Group	
  Name First	
  name Last	
  name Email Title Department

Service	
  Group	
  Co-­‐Leader Andre Spitzer andre.spitzer@yale.edu Director,	
  Finance	
  &	
  Administration Obstetrics	
  &	
  Gynecology

Purchasing	
  Goods	
  &	
  Services Chris DiGioia christopher.digioia@yale.edu Lead	
  Administrator Pharmacology

Purchasing	
  Goods	
  &	
  Services Tracey Finer tracey.finer@yale.edu Financial	
  Assistant School	
  of	
  Forestry	
  &	
  Environmental	
  Studies

Purchasing	
  Goods	
  &	
  Services Michele Guliani michele.guliani@yale.edu Senior	
  Administrative	
  Assistant Cowles	
  Foundation

Purchasing	
  Goods	
  &	
  Services Jeff Gworek jeffrey.gworek@yale.edu Director Yale	
  Printing	
  &	
  Publishing	
  Services

Purchasing	
  Goods	
  &	
  Services Wendy Hall wendy.hall@yale.edu Strategic	
  Procurement	
  Professional Procurement

Purchasing	
  Goods	
  &	
  Services Bryan Johnson bryan.johnson@yale.edu Contract	
  Administration	
  Manager Facilities

Purchasing	
  Goods	
  &	
  Services Jason Kroon jason.kroon@yale.edu Director	
  Business	
  Operations School	
  of	
  Management

Purchasing	
  Goods	
  &	
  Services Gerry Remer geraldine.remer@yale.edu
Director,	
  Supply	
  Chain	
  and	
  
Sustainability Dining	
  

Purchasing	
  Goods	
  &	
  Services Catherine Sparer-­‐Morales catherine.sparer@yale.edu Assistant	
  Financial	
  Administrator Yale	
  Museums	
  and	
  Galleries

Purchasing	
  Goods	
  &	
  Services Denise Zaczek denise.zaczek@yale.edu Process	
  Specialist,	
  YSS Yale	
  Shared	
  Services

TOTAL 11


